50
1969-2019
YEARS
Q
Certified Quality
ISO 9001
5

SERIES C 6. How to order
C40 D
Model Power
-
Option 1
U - -
-A1 (1 relay)
-M1 (analog output)
-S1 (Modbus RTU)
-(empty)
-U (18-265 Vac/dc)
Series
-
Option 2
-A2* (1 relay)
-(empty)
*needs option1 installed
-
-(empty)
Customization
How to order Complete references
C40-D-U
C40-D-U-A1
C40-D-U-A1-A2
C40-D-U-M1
C40-D-U-M1-A2
C40-D-U-S1
C40-D-U-S1-A2
Aditional Documentation
Quick Installation Guide  www.fema.es/docs/4150_C40-D_installation_en.pdf
Datasheet     www.fema.es/docs/4148_C40-D_datasheet_en.pdf
User’s Manual    www.fema.es/docs/4149_C40-D_manual_en.pdf
Other Options
Wall mount housing
Reference  . WME
DIN rail mount adapter
Reference  . . . . . DRA-M
Benchtop housing
Reference  . THM
Option without keypag
Reference  . -NBT
Protection IP65
Reference  . -65
Opction ‘customized’
Customization of standard instruments
• improved technical perfomances
• custom configurations
• special functions
• ...
Accesories
Front adapter 96x96mm
Reference  . KA96
1 Instrument
1 pack plug in screw terminal
1 Quick Installation Guide
1 label set Units-7
Included in box
SERIES C
45
1969-2014
YEARS
FEMA ELECTRÓNICA is, for 45 years, dedicated to provide qual-
ity instrumentation to process automation companies. The
trust demonstrated by our customers all these years are our
major achievement, and also the measure of the quality of our
products and services. Our goal is to also win also your trust.
Q
Certified Quality
ISO 9001
FEMA ELECTRÓNICA follows external audits to certify that the
quality of our internal processes for product development,
manufacturing, sales and customer care are according to the
actual rules commonly accepted in industry. To this date,
FEMA ELECTRÓNICA is certified according to ISO9001:2008,
certification granted through TÜV Rheinland certification
company. FEMA ELECTRÓNICA implemented its first ISO9001